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Session 12 B - Quarterfinals
WED 23 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

284 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) BOWEN Jack AUS
TSUTSUMI Hayato JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad IRL
USA
RUS
ARG
COL

McGARRIGLE Brendan
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
KRUTASOV Sergey
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

26:30
25:30
24:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

285 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) KHOLMATOV Otabek UZB
NUNEZ MOSQUEA Luis Reynaldo DOM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Brendan KOR
MAR
WAL
ARG
ITA

CHO Jung Sook
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
WILLIAMS David Mark
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
RIZZARDO Maria

29:28
29:28
30:26
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

286 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) CRESPO SANTOS Elio CUB
ARAPOV Aidos KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad USA
JPN
IRL
MAR
ITA

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
TEZUKA Norio
McGARRIGLE Brendan
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
RIZZARDO Maria

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

287 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) DEMIANENKO Artem UKR
GRAU Enzo FRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey COL
WAL
ARG
TPE
KOR

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
WILLIAMS David Mark
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
CHEN Jin-Ming
CHO Jung Sook

28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

288 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) NURMAGANBET Bek KAZ
ABABIY Nikita USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA RIZZARDO Maria JPN
AZE
IRL
MAR
COL

TEZUKA Norio
ASLANOV Fuad
McGARRIGLE Brendan
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

30:26
30:26
30:25
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

289 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) RUSTAMOV Shokhrukhbek UZB
AGIRMAN Vezir GER BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark USA
MAR
ARG
TPE
COL

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
CHEN Jin-Ming
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

27:29
26:30
26:30
29:27
27:29

RED
BLUE

290 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) BALSYS Vytautas LTU
NEVIN Michael IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey KOR
ARG
ITA
TPE
JPN

CHO Jung Sook
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
RIZZARDO Maria
CHEN Jin-Ming
TEZUKA Norio

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

291 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) HUTCHISON William SCO
PEREYRA MEJIA Diego Andres VEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad JPN
TPE
MAR
USA
KOR

TEZUKA Norio
CHEN Jin-Ming
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
CHO Jung Sook

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
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Session 12 B - Quarterfinals
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Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

292 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) TCHIGLADZE Giorgi GEO
DAURENULY Aiboldy KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo USA
MAR
AZE
JPN
COL

FRIEDMAN Jeffrey
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
ASLANOV Fuad
TEZUKA Norio
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

293 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) HAVRYLIUK Viacheslav UKR
TIAFACK Nelvie Raman Hess GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Brendan KOR
WAL
JPN
TPE
COL

CHO Jung Sook
WILLIAMS David Mark
TEZUKA Norio
CHEN Jin-Ming
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

294 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) MOUHIIDINE Aziz Abbes ITA
TORREZ Richard USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark KOR
JPN
ARG
AZE
MAR

CHO Jung Sook
TEZUKA Norio
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
ASLANOV Fuad
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

295 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) ABDULLAYEV Mahammad AZE
HUNI Justis AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Brendan COL
ARG
TPE
KOR
JPN

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
CHEN Jin-Ming
CHO Jung Sook
TEZUKA Norio

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on points
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