



Session Results

Session 12 B - Quarterfinals WED 23 NOV 2016 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Decis	sion
284	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AZE	BOWEN Jack TSUTSUMI Hayato ASLANOV Fuad	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	IRL USA RUS ARG	BLUE McGARRIGLE Brendau FRIEDMAN Jeffrey KRUTASOV Sergey GUZMAN MOLINA GO OLIVARES PEREZ WI	nzalo	5:0	26:30 25:30 24:30 26:30 27:30
285	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE IRL	KHOLMATOV Otabek NUNEZ MOSQUEA Luis R McGARRIGLE Brendan		UZB DOM KOR MAR WAL ARG	RED	WP	4:1	29:28 29:28 30:26 27:30 29:28
286	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AZE	CRESPO SANTOS Elio ARAPOV Aidos ASLANOV Fuad	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ USA JPN IRL MAR	RED FRIEDMAN Jeffrey TEZUKA Norio McGARRIGLE Brendau ABDELLATIF Makfoun RIZZARDO Maria		3:2	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29
287	Quarterfinals	Men's Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RUS	DEMIANENKO Artem GRAU Enzo KRUTASOV Sergey	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	COL WAL ARG TPE	BLUE OLIVARES PEREZ WI WILLIAMS David Mark GUZMAN MOLINA Go CHEN Jin-Ming CHO Jung Sook		4:1	28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30
288	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ITA	NURMAGANBET Bek ABABIY Nikita RIZZARDO Maria	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	USA JPN AZE IRL MAR	RED TEZUKA Norio ASLANOV Fuad McGARRIGLE Brendai ABDELLATIF Makfoun OLIVARES PEREZ Wi	i	5:0	30:26 30:26 30:25 30:26 30:26 30:26
289	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE WAL	RUSTAMOV Shokhrukhbe AGIRMAN Vezir WILLIAMS David Mark		USA MAR ARG TPE	BLUE FRIEDMAN Jeffrey ABDELLATIF Makfoun GUZMAN MOLINA Go CHEN Jin-Ming OLIVARES PEREZ WI	nzalo	4:1	27:29 26:30 26:30 29:27 27:29
290	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RUS	BALSYS Vytautas NEVIN Michael KRUTASOV Sergey	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ARG ITA TPE	BLUE CHO Jung Sook GUZMAN MOLINA Go RIZZARDO Maria CHEN Jin-Ming TEZUKA Norio	WP	4:1	28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30
291	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AZE	HUTCHISON William PEREYRA MEJIA Diego A ASLANOV Fuad	Andres Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 3: Judges 5:	VEN JPN TPE MAR USA	RED TEZUKA Norio CHEN Jin-Ming ABDELLATIF Makfoun FRIEDMAN Jeffrey CHO Jung Sook	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28





Session Results

Session 12 B - Quarterfinals WED 23 NOV 2016 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winnor	Result	Decis	sion
292	Quarterfinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED	TCHIGLADZE Giorgi		RED	WP	3:2	
			BLUE	DAURENULY Aiboldy	KAZ				
		Referee:	ARG	5	1: USA	FRIEDMAN Jeffrey			28:29
					2: MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfoun	i		29:28
				5	3: AZE	ASLANOV Fuad			29:28
					4: JPN	TEZUKA Norio			29:28
				Judges	5: COL	OLIVARES PEREZ WU	ulfren		28:29
293	Quarterfinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED	HAVRYLIUK Viacheslav	UKR				
200	Quarterintaio	Mente Caper Heavy (Forkg)	BLUE	TIAFACK Nelvie Raman Hess		BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IRL	McGARRIGLE Brendan Judges	1: KOR	CHO Jung Sook			28:29
				Judges	2: WAL	WILLIAMS David Mark			27:30
				Judges	3: JPN	TEZUKA Norio			28:29
					4: TPE	CHEN Jin-Ming			27:30
				Judges	5: COL	OLIVARES PEREZ WU	ulfren		27:30
204	Quarterfinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED	MOUHIIDINE Aziz Abbes	ITA				
234	Quancininais	ments ouper neavy (15 mg)	BLUE	TORREZ Richard		BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	WAL	WILLIAMS David Mark Judges	1: KOR	CHO Jung Sook			28:29
				Judges	2: JPN	TEZUKA Norio			28:29
				5	3: ARG	GUZMAN MOLINA Go	nzalo		27:30
				5	4: AZE	ASLANOV Fuad			28:29
				Judges	5: MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfoun	i		28:29
295	Quarterfinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED	ABDULLAYEV Mahammad	AZE				
295	Quarterilliais	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	BLUE	HUNI Justis		BLUE	WP	5:0	
			-			-		5.0	
		Referee:	IRL		1: COL	OLIVARES PEREZ WU			27:30
					2: ARG	GUZMAN MOLINA Go	nzalo		28:29
					3: TPE	CHEN Jin-Ming			27:30
					4: KOR	CHO Jung Sook			27:30
				Judges	5: JPN	TEZUKA Norio			28:29